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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Shea Wittenberg1429
WCC

9.625 9.025 9.5509.875 38.075
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Anaya Drayton1362
WCC

9.550 9.250 9.4509.325 37.575
2 3 3 5 2 

2 

Dayana Nataren301
Empire TX

9.450 8.875 9.7009.250 37.275
4 5 6 2 3 

3 

Rebekah Smith1420
WCC

9.500 9.475 9.2258.175 36.375
3 1 18T 8 4 

4 

Lauryn Laabs1381
WCC

9.175 8.300 9.0009.000 35.475
11T 11 9 10T 5 

5 

Kaylee Edwards1147
Pearland Elite

8.850 7.900 9.1259.350 35.225
20 13 2 9 6 

6 

Cashlin Hood1375
WCC

9.000 8.650 8.2509.300 35.200
17T 7 4T 18 7 

7 

Hannah Rojo1725
Austin Elite

9.100 7.250 9.5009.300 35.150
13 20 4T 4 8 

8 

Nia Thomas231
Houston Gym Center

9.200 8.450 8.6008.750 35.000
10 8T 13 15T 9 

9 

Kelsey Banks394
Beaumont

8.950 8.450 8.6008.850 34.850
19 8T 12 15T 10 

10 

Henrietta Solomon1565
H-Town Elite

9.025 7.375 8.9009.075 34.375
15T 19 7 13 11 

11 

Abigail Sikon833
J And R

9.000 7.500 8.8758.900 34.275
17T 18 11 14 12 

12 

Kiley Enochs1149
Pearland Elite

9.075 7.625 8.3508.675 33.725
14 15T 14 17 13 

13 

Jamylah Burch934
TAAG

9.250 8.400 7.9007.575 33.125
9 10 22 21 14 

14 

Alexandria Allan1120
Pearland Elite

9.175 7.850 7.2008.575 32.800
11T 14 17 23 15 

15 

Addi Pabellon223
Houston Gym Center

9.375 7.600 7.3007.925 32.200
8 17 20 22 16 

16 

Finley Scott162
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 0.000 9.2508.625 27.300
5T 23T 15T 7 17 

17 

Avery Berger1669
Austin Elite

9.025 8.675 0.0008.950 26.650
15T 6 10 24T 18 

18 

Leighton Didier284
Empire TX

9.400 7.625 9.4000.000 26.425
7 15T 23T 6 19 

19 

Kaira Nguyen1188
Pearland Elite

0.000 7.200 9.0009.025 25.225
21T 21 8 10T 20 

20 

Brooke Stevens311
Empire TX

9.425 0.000 9.7250.000 19.150
5T 23T 23T 1 21 

21 

Kendall Rodgers1204
Pearland Elite

0.000 0.000 8.9258.175 17.100
21T 23T 18T 12 22 

22 

Cierra Cole1138
Pearland Elite

0.000 0.000 8.1008.625 16.725
21T 23T 15T 19T 23 

23 

Talynn-Rae Gallegos1104
AGA01

0.000 8.275 8.1000.000 16.375
21T 12 23T 19T 24 

24 
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Lily Tisdale673
Crenshaws

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
21T 2 23T 24T 25 

25 

Elizaveta Grebenkova267
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 __.___7.675 7.675
21T 23T 21 24T 26 

26 

Sydney Prior1198
Pearland Elite

__.___ 2.000 0.000__.___ 2.000
21T 22 23T 24T 27 

27 

Kiara Alcorn1663
Austin Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*

Sarai Infante1698
Austin Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*

Eden Stippick1729
Austin Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*

Ava Consoli1140
Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*

McKinley James1167
Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*

Dulcy Caylor1356
WCC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 23* 23* 24* 28*

28*
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Nailah Adams1117
Pearland Elite

9.925 9.850 9.8009.075 38.650
2 1 24 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Ladanyi1382
WCC

9.550 9.700 9.4509.575 38.275
11 2 5T 7T 2 

2 

Bryce Wilson1228
Pearland Elite

10.000 9.125 9.7759.225 38.125
1 19 20 2 3 

3 

Jordis Eichman1363
WCC

9.500 9.600 9.2759.725 38.100
13T 4 1 14 4 

4 

Neve King1379
WCC

9.600 9.500 9.5759.400 38.075
8T 7T 14 4T 5 

5 

Lily Bruce1349
WCC

9.700 8.950 9.6009.500 37.750
4T 27 10T 3 6 

6 

Teryn Crump322
Capital

9.600 9.175 9.3509.425 37.550
8T 16T 13 10T 7 

7 

Vic Roberts465
Elmwood01

9.350 9.150 9.5259.300 37.325
20T 18 17 6 8 

8 

Camryn Richardson1201
Pearland Elite

9.850 9.650 9.2508.525 37.275
3 3 39 15T 9T

9T

Eva Volpe1219
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.100 8.9509.550 37.275
6 20T 7T 26T 9T

9T

Amy Foret286
Empire TX

9.350 9.300 9.1009.500 37.250
20T 11 10T 19T 11 

11 

Ashley Maul1397
WCC

9.150 8.625 9.5759.700 37.050
32T 35T 2 4T 12 

12 

Adriana Consoli1139
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.525 9.4508.100 36.575
13T 5T 45T 7T 13 

13 

Juliette Rider830
J And R

9.450 9.275 8.2259.575 36.525
18 12 5T 52 14 

14 

Melanie Faulkner324
Capital

9.200 8.675 9.0509.550 36.475
28T 34 7T 22T 15 

15 

Lily Aucoin1342
WCC

9.350 9.500 9.2508.175 36.275
20T 7T 44 15T 16 

16 

Sophia Maisel1393
WCC

9.500 9.250 8.2009.275 36.225
13T 13T 18 53T 17T

17T

Piper Slocum1417
WCC

9.300 9.375 8.3009.250 36.225
24* 9T 19 51 17T

17T

Sophie Kato1377
WCC

9.300 8.750 9.2508.925 36.225
24* 32 26 15T 17T

17T

Claudia Lessig1389
WCC

9.000 9.250 8.4509.450 36.150
40T 13T 12 47T 20 

20 

Saniah Smith1421
WCC

9.100 8.775 8.8759.350 36.100
35 31 16 28 21 

21 

Ashley Gallen326
Capital

9.500 8.625 9.3258.600 36.050
13T 35T 33T 12 22 

22 

Sharon Lee329
Capital

9.650 9.025 8.5508.775 36.000
7 24T 28 41T 23 

23 

Campbell Earley668
Crenshaws

9.350 9.525 9.0008.000 35.875
20T 5T 48 24T 24 

24 
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Kaitlyn McKnight151
AIM Athletics Texans

9.300 9.075 8.5008.950 35.825
24T 22 25 45T 25 

25 

McClaine Daigle1361
WCC

8.300 8.500 9.4259.375 35.600
55 40T 15 9 26T

26T

Riley Harris1371
WCC

8.900 9.100 8.7008.900 35.600
43T 20T 27 33T 26T

26T

Lauren Riggs1270
CROSSFIRE01

9.025 8.575 8.4259.550 35.575
39 38 7T 49T 28 

28 

Riley Henderson670
Crenshaws

9.150 9.050 8.8008.550 35.550
32T 23 36T 31 29 

29 

Darby Savage390
McCracken's Gym

9.175 8.100 9.1008.725 35.100
30T 46 30 19T 30 

30 

Brooklynn Einck378
McCracken's Gym

9.050 8.825 8.5508.550 34.975
36T 30 36T 41T 31 

31 

Nina Laurito1174
Pearland Elite

8.625 8.975 9.1007.950 34.650
51 26 49 19T 32 

32 

Addisyn Hofseth144
AIM Athletics Texans

9.525 8.700 9.1507.150 34.525
12 33 56 18 33 

33 

Ava Buquoi444
Elmwood01

9.250 8.425 8.1008.650 34.425
27 43 32 55 34 

34 

Maria Romero1478
Discover

8.875 8.275 8.4508.100 33.700
47 45 45T 47T 35 

35 

Londyn Ingram1699
Austin Elite

9.050 7.225 8.6508.700 33.625
36T 51 31 36T 36 

36 

Natalie Duczak323
Capital

8.900 6.550 8.9509.100 33.500
43T 54 22T 26T 37 

37 

Lina Hudak1695
Austin Elite

8.750 8.550 8.2007.775 33.275
50 39 52 53T 38 

38 

Maya Williams371
Rowland Ballard

8.900 8.400 8.8257.100 33.225
43T 44 57 30 39 

39 

Emily Voss473
Elmwood01

8.600 7.400 8.6508.550 33.200
52 49 36T 36T 40 

40 

Morgan Hood210
Houston Gym Center

7.650 7.100 8.8508.075 31.675
56 53 47 29 41 

41 

Bradley Burton1351
WCC

9.475 0.000 8.5759.600 27.650
17 56T 4 39T 42 

42 

Ainsley Pinckard672
Crenshaws

9.000 1.000 8.5259.100 27.625
40T 55 22T 44 43 

43 

Ava East1146
Pearland Elite

9.200 0.000 9.3008.750 27.250
28T 56T 29 13 44 

44 

Clara Womeldorph317
Empire TX

9.425 8.625 9.0500.000 27.100
19 35T 59T 22T 45 

45 

Olivia Todd674
Crenshaws

8.900 __.___ 8.5008.450 25.850
43T 56T 41 45T 46 

46 

Renee Krentzel383
McCracken's Gym

9.000 9.025 7.5250.000 25.550
40T 24T 59T 56 47 

47 

Olivia Stratmann229
Houston Gym Center

0.000 9.175 8.6507.675 25.500
57T 16T 54 36T 48 

48 
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Anna Porter1114
AGA01

9.050 0.000 8.5507.075 24.675
36T 56T 58 41T 49 

49 

Caitlin Smith1419
WCC

0.000 0.000 9.0009.675 18.675
57T 56T 3 24T 50 

50 

Ayana Tyler837
J And R

9.600 8.850 0.0000.000 18.450
8T 29 59T 57T 51 

51 

Abby Martin1180
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.475 __._____.___ 18.175
4T 42 59T 57T 52 

52 

Sam Nokes493
NEG

0.000 9.375 0.0008.600 17.975
57T 9T 33T 57T 53 

53 

Angelina Arnold1341
WCC

9.150 0.000 8.7000.000 17.850
32T 56T 59T 33T 54 

54 

Katrina Yujuico509
NEG

0.000 0.000 8.5759.200 17.775
57T 56T 21 39T 55 

55 

Lily Stringer1730
Austin Elite

9.175 0.000 0.0008.400 17.575
30T 56T 42 57T 56 

56 

Hannah Stein228
Houston Gym Center

8.850 0.000 0.0008.275 17.125
48T 56T 43 57T 57 

57 

Bella Haba-McNamara1455
Discover

0.000 8.900 0.0007.900 16.800
57T 28 50 57T 58 

58 

Lucy Grigsby1689
Austin Elite

8.350 0.000 0.0007.875 16.225
54 56T 51 57T 59 

59 

Naomi Sherwood832
J And R

0.000 0.000 8.7507.300 16.050
57T 56T 55 32 60 

60 

Ceci Paredes1091
United Elite

8.850 7.125 __._____.___ 15.975
48T 52 59T 57T 61 

61 

Peyton Kulesa328
Capital

0.000 7.250 0.0008.500 15.750
57T 50 40 57T 62 

62 

Reagan Loftis295
Empire TX

0.000 0.000 9.3500.000 9.350
57T 56T 59T 10T 63 

63 

Elly King1378
WCC

0.000 9.250 __._____.___ 9.250
57T 13T 59T 57T 64 

64 

Jordynn Cromartie1359
WCC

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
57T 56T 59T 33T 65 

65 

Ella Robins1412
WCC

__.___ 0.000 __.___8.600 8.600
57T 56T 33T 57T 66 

66 

Kadence Nguyen1187
Pearland Elite

__.___ 8.500 0.000__.___ 8.500
57T 40T 59* 57* 67*

67*

Lucy White675
Crenshaws

8.500 __.___ 0.0000.000 8.500
53 56T 59* 57* 67*

67*

Ava Bautch667
Crenshaws

0.000 __.___ 8.4250.000 8.425
57T 56T 59T 49T 69 

69 

Sarah Buchanan1132
Pearland Elite

0.000 8.000 0.000__.___ 8.000
57T 47 59T 57T 70 

70 

Sofia Criado802
J And R

0.000 0.000 0.0007.725 7.725
57T 56T 53 57T 71 

71 

Shani Henkel269
Golden Grip

0.000 7.600 __._____.___ 7.600
57T 48 59T 57T 72 

72 
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Macy Brown960
WGA Texans

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*

Paige Prejean988
WGA Texans

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*

Lainey Richardson1724
Austin Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*

Gracie Henkel268
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*

Lily Elliott669
Crenshaws

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*

Destiny McDonald822
J And R

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
57* 56* 59* 57* 73*

73*
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